
 
 

FOR:  THE OVERLAY OF NW 43RD STREET AND NW CHINOOK DRIVE   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2017 @ 2:00 PM     AND WILL OPEN 
AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Lori 
Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

2256 Judson St. SE 
Salem, OR 97303 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

503-
362-
1651 

  

Beverly Crane 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

20 E Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 

  

Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan Center 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

503-
905-
6109 

  

Sarah Stadalsky 
ConstructConnect 

111 Corning Road 
Cary, NC 27518 
 
E:sarah.stadalsky@constructconnect.
com 

888-
232-
2850 

888-
232-
2856 

  

Kendra Connelly 
Premier Builders 
Exchange 

1902 NE 4th St. 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Rich Morgan 
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA  98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Ken Elliott 
Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce 

83 Columbia St. 
Seattle, WA  98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com 

206-
622-
8272 

206-
622-
8416 

  

Tom Edmunson 
Knife River Corporation - 
Northwest 

64500 OB Riley Road 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 

  

Mike Moore 
High Desert Aggregate & 
Paving, Inc. 

8500 N Lone Pine Road 
Terrebonne, OR 97760 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

541-
548-
7600 

 

  

BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 



 

 
 
FOR:   THE OVERLAY OF NW 43RD STREET AND NW CHINOOK DRIVE  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2017 @ 2:00 PM  AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeremy Moritz 
Eugene Builders 
Exchange 

2460 West 11th Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97402 
 
E: jeremy@ebe.org  

Not 
given 

Not 
given 

  

Paul Harding 
Granite Construction 
Company 

18208 SE 1st Street 
Vancouver, WA 98684 
 
E: paul.harding@gcinc.com 

360-
606-
1335 

Not 
given 
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